TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© 2021 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
COPPER SYSTEMS
CAT5e Snagless Shielded Patch Cable
REV.202107116.4
Applications
The Vericom Category 5e Snagless Shielded Patch Cables

© 2021 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
Ordering Information
COPPER SYSTEMS
CAT5e Snagless Shielded Patch Cable
Description Cable Marking
CAT5e Patch Cable, F/UTP, 26 AWG, 4 Pair, Snagless 4P Patch Cable CAT5E FTP ISO/IEC 11801 & EN 50288 & TIA/EIA 568C.2
Length Black Blue Gray White Yellow
1 ft. XPC5F-00190 XPC5F-00223 XPC5F-00201 XPC5F-00212 XPC5F-02812
2 ft. XPC5F-00191 XPC5F-00224 XPC5F-00202 XPC5F-00213 XPC5F-02813
3 ft. XPC5F-00192 XPC5F-00225 XPC5F-00203 XPC5F-00214 XPC5F-02814
5 ft. XPC5F-02709 XPC5F-02718 XPC5F-02727 XPC5F-02804 XPC5F-02816
REV.20210716.4
Technical Illustration